Parktown

29.6808, -95.1243

Houston-Pasadena-The Woodlands, TX 3300-3432 Center Street | Deer Park, TX 77536

Available Space

06
10
,_F“\_T Current Retailers
a =
04
Y — N.APP.  SONIC
L UOCLONTL §F‘ @ 2 01 Enterprise-Rent-A-Car
3 51781 st ‘ 5 4 02 Liberty Tax
& b 03 S-K Liquor
5 2 04 Deals And Steals
4 g 05 Food Town
& e 08 Bealls
= 09 Nails 4 U
NAP 11 Cricket
12 Legacy Community Health
Waty 15 Watermill Express
) 12000 16 Walgreens
m 17 Tobacco Stop
18 TitleMax
18A Subway
20 Speed Queen Laundry
22 The Brisket House

Center Street

£
3
(=}
o
red
=
(7
o
e S o QURGNDRY wav
S
1461

1,230 SF
2,407 SF

0 SF
2,612 SF
611 SF
1,133 SF
3,360 SF
51,781 SF
19,487 SF
2,000 SF
1,975 SF
6,688 SF
225 SF
15,120 SF
672 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
3,985 SF
2,760 SF

BRIZIMOR Pamela Sprouse (713) 660-4307 | pamela.sprouse@brixmor.com | BRIXMOR.com


tel:(713) 660-4307
mailto:Pamela.Sprouse@brixmor.com
https://brixmor.com/

	Parktown
	Houston-Pasadena-The Woodlands, TX
	Available Space
	Current Retailers



